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2020 Euro Stock Truck Mbracing Tamiya
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Equipo
1º MbRacing 563 563 564 568 2258
2º Team Nova 508 552 553 561 2174 84 84
3º Los Javis 482 575 559 548 2164 10 94
4º Team Beta 502 541 556 535 2134 30 124
5º Skualo 590 590 - 593 1773 361 485
6º Skualo 579 600 587 - 1766 7 492
7º Cepsa Team 545 589 - 556 1690 76 568
8º Complutrans 545 573 - 556 1674 16 584
9º Compitruenos 597 0 601 - 1198 476 1060

10º  ORTIZ RAMOS MIGUEL (47) Team Nova - - 581 593 1174 24 1084
11º  GODOY PANEBIANCO JAVIER (43) ¿Team Javo? - - 580 574 1154 20 1104
12º Team Calvo 569 578 - - 1147 7 1111
13º  RANZ MORENO JAVIER (40) ¿Team Ranz? 0 562 568 - 1130 17 1128
14º Complutrans 553 0 - 567 1120 10 1138
15º Pilotos Pioneros 485 0 - 565 1050 70 1208
16º Pilotos Pioneros 2 481 0 - 544 1025 25 1233
17º Team Julius 482 0 - 542 1024 1 1234
18º Compitruenos 593 0 - - 593 431 1665
19º  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JOSE (44) Cepsa Team - - 576 - 576 17 1682
20º  FERNANDEZ REDONDO RAUL (45) Team Raul? - - 568 - 568 8 1690
21º  IZAN JAVIER (46) Junior Team Raul? - - 564 - 564 4 1694
22º  NEILA SANCHEZ PABLO(42) ¿Team Neila? 0 549 - - 549 15 1709
23º Pilotos Pioneros 2 549 0 - - 549 0 1709
24º Pilotos Pioneros 544 0 - - 544 5 1714
25º  CHAMIZO SERGIO (49) ¿Team Chamizo? - - - 537 537 7 1721
26º ¿Team Lopez? 534 0 - - 534 3 1724
27º  DE SANDE HURTADO PEDRO (48) ¿Team De Sande? - - - 533 533 1 1725
28º Team Sergio 523 0 - - 523 10 1735
29º Team Beta 512 0 - - 512 11 1746
30º Team Martos 508 0 - - 508 4 1750
31º MbRacing 507 0 - - 507 1 1751
32º Ex Team Nova 496 0 - - 496 11 1762
33º Los Javis 485 0 - - 485 11 1773
34º Pedro Farias 470 0 - - 470 15 1788
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 Nombre Piloto
 BARBERO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL (5)
 GARCIA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (8)
 LOPEZ LOBATO JAVIER (27)
 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ JESUS (15)
 GONZALEZ MOYA JOSE ALBERTO (22)
 TELLEZ IKER (20)
 OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)
 BUSERA RAMILO JAVIER (13)
 GARCIA CASADO GONZALO (1)

 CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)

 DE LARA FERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO (29)
 LORENTE GARCIA ANTONIO (10)
 GABRIEL VILLAVERDE RAFAEL (17)
 GUERRERO GOMEZ JULIAN (30)
 AROCA ESPINOSA ALEX (2)

 DUCAY CARRASCO CARLOS (26)
 LAMOTA FRANCOS OSCAR (11)

 LOPEZ INES RAUL (36)

 FERNANDEZ SASTRON SERGIO (25)
 PRIETO PINEDA CESAR (37)
 MARTOS RUIZ PABLO (9)
 BUSTOS IGLESIAS JORGE (6)
 ORTIZ VALERO MIGUEL (16)
 PARDO GARCIA JAVIER (12)
 FARIAS DOMINGUEZ PEDRO (18)
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Equipo TQ

1º Skualo 1 100 3 98 5 96 1 100 1 100 2 99 593 593

2º  ORTIZ RAMOS MIGUEL (47) Team Nova 4 97 1 100 1 100 2 99 2 99 3 98 593 593 0 4

3º  GODOY PANEBIANCO JAVIER (43) ¿Team Javo? 2 99 5 96 15 86 5 96 4 97 1 100 574 574 19 23

4º MbRacing 14 87 6 95 3 98 8 93 3 98 4 97 568 568 6 29

5º Complutrans 3 98 2 99 2 99 3 98 15 86 14 87 567 567 1 30

6º Pilotos Pioneros 7 94 8 93 10 91 6 95 5 96 5 96 565 565 2 32

7º Team Nova 9 92 7 94 6 95 9 92 8 93 6 95 561 561 4 36

8º Cepsa Team 15 86 4 97 4 97 7 94 13 88 7 94 556 556 5 41

9º Complutrans 5 96 15 86 7 94 4 97 7 94 12 89 556 556 0 41

10º Los Javis 2 11 90 9 92 11 90 10 91 6 95 13 88 548 548 8 49

11º Pilotos pioneros 2 10 91 11 90 12 89 11 90 9 92 9 92 544 544 4 53

12º Team Julius 8 93 10 91 9 92 15 86 11 90 11 90 542 542 2 55

13º  CHAMIZO SERGIO (49) ¿Team Chamizo? 13 88 13 88 13 88 12 89 10 91 8 93 537 537 5 60

14º Team Beta 6 95 14 87 8 93 14 87 14 87 15 86 535 535 2 62

15º  DE SANDE HURTADO PEDRO (48) ¿Team De Sande? 12 89 12 89 14 87 13 88 12 89 10 91 533 533 2 64
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 GONZALEZ MOYA JOSE ALBERTO (22)

 BARBERO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL (5)

 DE LARA FERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO (29)

 LORENTE GARCIA ANTONIO (10)

 GARCIA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (8)

 OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)

 BUSERA RAMILO JAVIER (13)

 LOPEZ LOBATO JAVIER (27)

 GABRIEL VILLAVERDE RAFAEL (17)

 GUERRERO GOMEZ JULIAN (30)

 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ JESUS (15)
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Equipo TQ

1º Compitruenos 2 1 100 2 99 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 601 601

2º Skualo 2 99 1 100 2 99 5 96 5 96 4 97 587 587 14 10

3º  ORTIZ RAMOS MIGUEL (47) Team Nova 5 96 3 98 4 97 3 98 4 97 6 95 581 581 6 16

4º  GODOY PANEBIANCO JAVIER (43) ¿Team Javo? 4 97 4 97 3 98 2 99 2 99 11 90 580 580 1 17

5º  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JOSE (44) Cepsa Team 3 98 5 96 5 96 4 97 3 98 10 91 576 576 4 21

6º  RANZ MORENO JAVIER (40) ¿Team Ranz? 6 95 6 95 7 94 7 94 7 94 5 96 568 568 8 29

7º MbRacing 7 94 8 93 8 93 6 95 6 95 7 94 564 564 4 33

8º Los Javis 11 90 12 89 5 96 8 93 8 93 3 98 559 559 5 38

9º Team Beta 8 93 7 94 9 92 11 90 9 92 6 95 556 556 3 41

10º Team Nova 10 91 9 92 11 90 9 92 10 91 4 97 553 553 3 44

11º  FERNANDEZ REDONDO RAUL (45) Team Raul? 9 92 9 92 9 92 9 92 12 89 12 89 546 546 7 51

12º  IZAN JAVIER (46) Junior Team Raul? 12 89 11 90 12 89 12 89 11 90 9 92 539 539 7 58
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 GARCIA CASADO GONZALO (1)

 TELLEZ IKER (20)

 BARBERO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL (5)

 LOPEZ LOBATO JAVIER (27)

 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ JESUS (15)

 GARCIA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (8)
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Equipo TQ

1º Skualo 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 600 600

2º Skualo 3 98 3 98 2 99 2 99 4 97 2 99 590 590 10 7

3º Cepsa Team 2 99 2 99 4 97 3 98 3 98 3 98 589 589 1 8

4º Team Calvo 2 4 97 6 95 5 96 4 97 5 96 6 95 578 578 11 19

5º Los Javis 8 93 4 97 3 98 5 96 2 99 9 92 575 575 3 22

6º Complutrans 5 96 5 96 6 95 6 95 7 94 4 97 573 573 2 24

7º MbRacing 7 94 7 94 7 94 7 94 10 91 5 96 563 563 10 34

8º  RANZ MORENO JAVIER (40) ¿Team Ranz? 6 95 8 93 8 93 8 93 6 95 8 93 562 562 1 35

9º Team Nova 11 90 10 91 9 92 9 92 8 93 7 94 552 552 10 45

10º  NEILA SANCHEZ PABLO(42) ¿Team Neila? 9 92 9 92 10 91 10 91 9 92 10 91 549 549 3 48

11º Team Beta 10 91 11 90 11 90 11 90 11 90 11 90 541 541 8 56
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 TELLEZ IKER (20)

 GONZALEZ MOYA JOSE ALBERTO (22)

 OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)

 CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)

 LOPEZ LOBATO JAVIER (27)

 BUSERA RAMILO JAVIER (13)

 BARBERO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL (5)

 GARCIA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (8)

 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ JESUS (15)



Powered by Team Nova Página 5 de 5

2020 Euro Stock Truck Mbracing Tamiya

  
P

o
s.

 G
en

er
al

EST PILOTOS J 1

 P
o

s.
 R

o
n

d
a 

1

 P
u

n
to

s 
R

1

 P
o

s.
 R

o
n

d
a 

2

 P
u

n
to

s 
R

2

 P
o

s.
 R

o
n

d
a 

3

 P
u

n
to

s 
R

3

 P
o

s.
 R

o
n

d
a 

4

 P
u

n
to

s 
R

4

 P
o

s.
 R

o
n

d
a 

5

 P
u

n
to

s 
R

5

 P
o

s.
 R

o
n

d
a 

6

 P
u

n
to

s 
R

6

  
D

es
ca

rt
e

Equipo TQ
1º Compitruenos 2 1 100 1 100 1 100 2 99 3 98 3 98 597 597
2º Compitruenos 3 98 4 97 3 98 1 100 1 100 1 100 593 593 4 4
3º Skualo 2 99 2 99 4 97 4 97 2 99 2 99 590 590 3 7
4º Skualo 9 92 3 98 2 99 5 96 4 97 4 97 579 579 11 18
5º Team Calvo 6 95 6 95 8 93 3 98 9 92 5 96 569 569 10 28
6º MbRacing 4 97 7 94 6 95 6 95 7 94 13 88 563 563 6 34
7º Complutrans 5 96 5 96 7 94 8 93 5 96 23 78 553 553 10 44
8º Pilotos Pioneros 2 7 94 11 90 12 89 9 92 8 93 10 91 549 549 4 48
9º Cepsa Team 11 90 10 91 13 88 14 87 6 95 7 94 545 545 4 52
10º Complutrans 14 87 12 89 5 96 10 91 11 90 9 92 545 545 0 52
11º Pilotos Pioneros 10 91 9 92 18 83 7 94 12 89 6 95 544 544 1 53
12º ¿Team Lopez? 12 89 8 93 10 91 11 90 23 78 8 93 534 534 10 63
13º Team Juan Palomo 13 88 23 78 14 87 12 89 10 91 11 90 523 523 11 74
14º Team Beta 20 81 18 83 9 92 15 86 16 85 16 85 512 512 11 85
15º Team Juan Palomo 15 86 13 88 16 85 16 85 14 87 24 77 508 508 4 89
16º Team Nova 17 84 17 84 17 84 13 88 17 84 17 84 508 508 0 89
17º MbRacing 25 76 21 80 11 90 17 84 13 88 12 89 507 507 1 90
18º Team Beta 16 85 15 86 15 86 19 82 24 77 15 86 502 502 5 95
19º Team Nova 18 83 16 85 25 76 18 83 15 86 18 83 496 496 6 101
20º Los Javis 8 93 14 87 24 77 25 76 25 76 25 76 485 485 11 112
21º Pilotos Pioneros 22 79 19 82 21 80 21 80 19 82 19 82 485 485 0 112
22º Los Javis 23 78 25 76 20 81 24 77 18 83 14 87 482 482 3 115
23º Team Julius 19 82 20 81 23 78 20 81 21 80 21 80 482 482 0 115
24º Pilotos pioneros 2 21 80 22 79 19 82 23 78 20 81 20 81 481 481 1 116
25º Pedro Farias 24 77 24 77 22 79 22 79 22 79 22 79 470 470 11 127
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 GARCIA CASADO GONZALO (1)
 AROCA ESPINOSA ALEX (2)
 GONZALEZ MOYA JOSE ALBERTO (22)
 TELLEZ IKER (20)
 CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4)
 BARBERO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL (5)
 DE LARA FERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO (29)
 DUCAY CARRASCO CARLOS (26)
 OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7)
 BUSERA JAVIER (13)
 LAMOTA FRANCOS OSCAR (11)
 LOPEZ INES RAUL (36)
 FERNANDEZ SASTRON SERGIO (25)
 PRIETO PINEDA CESAR (37)
 MARTOS RUIZ PABLO (9)
 GARCIA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (8)
 BUSTOS IGLESIAS JORGE (6)
 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ JESUS (15)
 ORTIZ VALERO MIGUEL (16)
 PARDO GARCIA JAVIER (12)
 LORENTE GARCIA ANTONIO (10)
 LOPEZ LOBATO JAVIER (27)
 GUERRERO GOMEZ JULIAN (30)
 GABRIEL VILLAVERDE RAFAEL (17)
 FARIAS DOMINGUEZ PEDRO (18)
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